
 
 
 
 

 
 

Active Transportation Commitee Meeting Agenda 
Wednesday, September 9th 9:30 AM to 11:00 AM 
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/910220261 

 

Meeting Agenda 
 

1. Welcome  
 

2. Maps & Data Review 
A. Goals of Active Transportation Committee 

Chad Parasa, WAMPO 
 

B. Regional Pathways 
Jack Brown, KUMC, University of Kansas Medical Center 
 

C. Missing Links in Active Transportation Connections 
Alan Kailer, Bike Walk Wichita 
 

D. Bike/Ped infrastructure 
Chris Upchurch, WAMPO  

E. WAMPO TIP Projects & Funding 
Kristen Zimerman, WAMPO  

F. Bike/Ped Counts 
Tricia Thomas, WAMPO 
 

G. Funding – KDOT Perspective 
Jenny Kramer, KDOT 
 

H. Parking its Relationship to Active Transportation 
Scott Wadle, Wichita-Sedgwick County Metropolitan Area 
Planning Department (MAPD) 

 
3. Open Discussion (Chairperson pick) 

 
4. Adjournment 

 
 

09:30 AM 
 
09:32 AM 
 
 
 
09:35 AM 
 
 
09:50 AM 
 
 
10:05 AM 
 
10:08 AM 
 
10:11 AM 
 
 
10:15 AM 
 
 
10:25 AM 
 
 
10:35 AM 
 
11:00 AM 

 
Next Meeting Wednesday December 9, 2020, 9:30 AM to 11:00 AM 
 

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/910220261

