

Active Transportation Committee Meeting Agenda Wednesday, September 9th 9:30 AM to 11:00 AM https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/910220261

Meeting Agenda

1. Welcome	09:30 AM
Maps & Data Review A. Goals of Active Transportation Committee Chad Parasa, WAMPO	09:32 AM
B. Regional Pathways Jack Brown, KUMC, University of Kansas Medical Center	09:35 AM
C. Missing Links in Active Transportation Connections Alan Kailer, Bike Walk Wichita	09:50 AM
D. <u>Bike/Ped infrastructure</u> Chris Upchurch, WAMPO	10:05 AM
E. WAMPO TIP Projects & Funding Kristen Zimerman, WAMPO	10:08 AM
F. <u>Bike/Ped Counts</u> Tricia Thomas, WAMPO	10:11 AM
G. Funding – KDOT Perspective Jenny Kramer, KDOT	10:15 AM
H. Parking its Relationship to Active Transportation Scott Wadle, Wichita-Sedgwick County Metropolitan Area Planning Department (MAPD)	10:25 AM
3. Open Discussion (Chairperson pick)	10:35 AM
4. Adjournment	11:00 AM